ThePrimeMinister

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Name

Party Name

Country Name

Adverb

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Profession

Adjective

Adverb

Adverb

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Noun

Adverb

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adverb

Noun Plural

Adverb

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24. Emotion

25. Emotion

26. Verb Base Form

27. Planet Name




ThePrimeMinister

Mr. was the head of the party, and this year he had won the electionin a

landslide. The country of loved him. People described him asa

kind of guy that everyone could agree that they . He was famous for his

previousjob asa , which he described as a experience. People thought he

would save the country from its rising crime numbers with

crimeslike a with a , Which was evil.

He swore that on hisfirst day that he would commit to cookies and

doughnuts; rather than olive oil as the previous establishments

had done. When the day finally came to swear him into office, he surprised everyone by talking

about in hisvictory speech. Many people thought that it was a

topic, but people still in him. Everyone felt that he was

Prime Minister, and he felt that he had the rare chance to theworld. He

later would lead them to a Golden Age of their planet
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